## IT'S TIME TO... BACK THE FUTURE!

The TIMBER CREEK HIGH SCHOOL PTSA recognizes that our students learn more and

have better lives when parents, teachers, administrators, the community and their peers work together to share thoughts and ideas on programs and projects that benefit our kids.

And we know there is no **COMMYOU**nity without **YOU!** 

We invite you to join the TCHS PTSA to make a difference in the education, health and welfare of our Timber Creek High School Students! You can join the TCHS PTSA by completing the form below and enclosing **\$10.00** for membership dues.

Name:			
Address:			
City, State Zip: _			
Phone number:			
E-mail address:			
Please check or	ne:		
Parent	Faculty	Student	Senior

Please make checks payable to TCHS PTSA and send/bring this form and your payment to the office at TCHS, Attention: TCHS PTSA

## Students are also encouraged to join, have a voice and make a difference right in their own school!